
BLOCK 1 LOT 8
IN OR 762 PG 1022
WILLOW BRANCH ACRES PB 4/58

EIDSON ELIZABETH A
95055 JUSTIN CT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

31-2N-28-4955-0001-0080

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4007.00

05/30/2023 MLU

04/17/2024 NWA 1.08 81,000 0 0 81,000

STANDARD
4

136,553
6,691
81,000

224,244
134,461
89,783

HX HB 50,000
39,783

224,244
6,691

211,116

0762/1022 6/10/1996 WD Q I 46,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCLOSKEY CHARLES M &

EIDSON ELIZABETH A

0736/1468 8/17/1995 WD Q I 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTHEY THOMAS J JR

MCCLOSKEY CHARLES M
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R1707547 REPAIR/RRF 6,500 12/01/2017

94-0214 REPAIR/RRF 1,600 12/19/1994

1997HX Base Yr

95055 JUSTIN CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 1,470 118.8810 112.94 166,022 1980 1980 0 0 0 17.75 82.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 115,931

FOP 120 30 36 3,344

UGR 414 45 186 17,278

1,782 1,470 136,553

UGR=[YR=1993] W18 BAS=[YR=1993] W48 S26 E21FOP=[YR=2013]  S10
E12 N10 W12$ E27 N26 $ S23 E18 N23 $ .

UGR
1993

18

23

18

23

BAS
1993

48

26

21

27

26

FOP
2013

10

12

10

12

1 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 34 24 816.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2018 82 6,691

6,691

1 000100 C SFR 100 0005 OR 0.00 0.00 1.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 81,000


